GDAR SVF Traveler 234D

Born 1/1/1950

Aberdeen Angus
sul

Evaluation Beef

:Btemat'ona' AANUSAM000012309327

Herdbook number

FIN 1507

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

Trait
Calf survival, direct
Calf survival, maternal

Post-weaning gain / Yearling
weight

Carcass conformation score

Genomic proven

No

Current
evaluation

# Progeny # Herds

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/AANUSAMO000012309327/AAN

TRAVELER 124 GD AR
AANUSAMO000009995349

G D AR Forever Lady 718
48 AANUSAF000010989615

3/7/2026

QA S TRAVELER 234
AANUSAM000009250717

RACHELRITO 813 GDAR
AANUSAF000009251184

BALDRIDGE OSCAR
AANUSAMO000009690653

L T FOREVER LADY 395GD A
MGD I
AANUSAF000010388850

TRAVELER 1148 G D
AR
AANUSAM0000099953
20

PGS

PGD

MGS

MGDS

Production

Growth

Daily carcass gain

Yearling weight, direct

Birth weight, direct

Weaning weight gain, direct
Post-weaning gain

Slaughter quality

Carcass fat score

Carcass conformation score
Dam

Calving

Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.
Milk

Birth weight, maternal

Yearling weight, maternal

Birth

Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.

91
92
91
96
98
08
95
94
111
94
102
109
106
105
106
105
94
94
93
103
101



Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv. 102 B
Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv. 103 ||
Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv. 103 [ |

NAY ' Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation

H-H-E ]

Caba VAYXA




