

GDAR SVF Traveler 234D

Born	1/1/1950
Breed	Aberdeen Angus
Sex	Bull
Breeder	
Evaluation	Beef
International ID	AANUSAM000012309327
Herdbook number	
FIN	1507

Trait	# Progeny	# Herds
Calf survival, direct		
Calf survival, maternal	1	1
Post-weaning gain / Yearling weight		
Carcass conformation score		

Genomic proven
No

Sire	TRAVELER 124 G D A R AANUSAM000009995349	PGS	Q A S TRAVELER 23-4 AANUSAM000009250717
		PGD	RACHEL RITO 813 G D A R AANUSAF000009251184
Dam	G D A R Forever Lady 718 AANUSAF000010989615	MGS	BALDRIDGE OSCAR AANUSAM000009690653
		MGD	L T FOREVER LADY 395 G D A R AANUSAF000010388850
		MGDS	TRAVELER 1148 G D A R AANUSAM000009995320

Evaluation published **03.03.2026**

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
Production	91			█				
Growth	92			█				
Daily carcass gain	91			█				
Yearling weight, direct	96				█			
Birth weight, direct	98				█			
Weaning weight gain, direct	98				█			
Post-weaning gain	95				█			
Slaughter quality	94				█			
Carcass fat score	111					█		
Carcass conformation score	94				█			
Dam	102					█		
Calving	109					█		
Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.	106					█		
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.	105					█		
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.	106					█		
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.	105					█		
Milk	94				█			
Birth weight, maternal	94				█			
Yearling weight, maternal	93				█			
Birth	103					█		
Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.	101					█		

Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.	102	■
Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv.	103	■
Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv.	103	■

